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Exhibit “A”

Cemetery Division Fees and Charges

Spaces

Basic Space
Premium Space
Premier Space
Double Depth
Upright cremation
Flat cremation
Cremation Estate

Opening and Closing

A. Casket burial

d

Cremation O/C

Burial Vaults

City Polyguard

Disinterment Fee

Adult casket
Double Depth
Infant/Cremation

Overtime Fees

Saturday charges

Saturday after 1:00PM,

Sundays and holidays

2014 fees

$ 800
$1100
$1500
$1850
$ 650
$450
$1200

$900
$450

$ 600

$1000
$1550
$325

$ 300

$1000

2015 fees

$900

$1200
$1600
$2000
$700
$500
$1500

$1000
$500

$700

$1300
$1400
$500

$ 400

$1200



