Exhibit "A"

Cemetery Division Fees and Charges

	<u>Spaces</u>	<b>2014 fees</b>	<u>2015 fees</u>
A.	Basic Space	\$ 800	\$900
В.	Premium Space	\$1100	\$1200
C.	Premier Space	\$1500	\$1600
D.	Double Depth	\$1850	\$2000
E.	Upright cremation	\$ 650	\$ 700
F.	Flat cremation	\$ 450	\$ 500
G.	Cremation Estate	\$1200	\$1500
	Opening and Closing		
A.	Casket burial	\$ 900	\$1000
В.	Cremation O/C	\$ 450	\$ 500
	Burial Vaults		
A.	City Polyguard	\$ 600	\$ 700
	<u>Disinterment Fee</u>		
A.	Adult casket	\$1000	\$1300
В.	Double Depth	\$1550	\$1400
C.	Infant/Cremation	\$ 325	\$ 500
	Overtime Fees		
A. B.	Saturday charges Saturday after 1:00PM,	\$ 300	\$ 400
υ.	Sundays and holidays	\$1000	\$1200